OOooooo

0 0O 0O 0O :2017091200004446392917 0000:2017.09.11 19:03:30 0000:2017.09.12 10:57:07
go:00 oogoo:oo0n0 O O O O ;#6526 ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

gbgoooooboboboobo

goono

ooO oooo DO000| 000000000000000000
ood 9 0 ,| DD0O0D0000000000000
DOoO/o00o0o0n 8 0 | 0DODO
Doooooood 4 0 0| D0D0O0OODDDDOO0DO0® OO
0009IO0000000 0 0 o/ 0DDDODOD” @OD0000* O
noooooo 0 0 o/ DOO600" 0000000
ood

gooboobobooooooon

1.20120 80 400000000000 DOO0O0OO0O0O0O0ODO2017O080 000D DO26,5000 000 0OE,9460 005000160
gobooooooooooobeobooobn

220110120280 0 00 0000000DO0O0O0O0OO0O0O0ODO2060110 000000 00600000000000O0DO
gooooonoo

3.201704030000000000000DOO0O0ODOOOO2017000 0000090000 00DOOO%01400000398000
sib0b0i1000obooooooboooboobonboooon

4.2016050300 0 0000000000000 00O00000O0DOO0O201708000 0002500000000 06,9590 0050
goiypoooooboooboogeonoonoog

O00000O0O000O0OO0O00eOOOODOOOOOOOOO

5201703020 00000000000 00O0O00OOO0OOOO2017O08000000O2500000000000
6.201703020 0 00000000DOOOODOO0O0ODOOOOOD2017080, 00 0000000235930 00000000
7.2017020240 0000000000000 DO0OC0O0ODOO0OODO2017O80O000O0O0OS5,0000 00000 3,250

8.20170 2060 00D O0DOODOODOODOODOODODOOLOOOOOODO207D8O 00O ODOO12,0000000 00 12,1010
9.2016050300 0000000000000 O0O0O00OO0O0ODO017080,0000000002359300000000

goono

0000000000000

120070701130 000000000000000009000000000000000020180701300000020170 80
00O 8,2500

220170701100 0000000000000 020000000000000201807011000000201707000
02,7550

oooad

OO0O0O00OO0O0O0sSO0000000C0O00000O00000000CO000O0O0OO0O00O0O0O000

01 osg



good

OO00O000000O00002000000000

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

20170 90 100

20170 801 240

20170 801 160

20170 801 130

201701 801 120

201701 801 80

20170 70 2200

20170 70 110

20170 70 110

20170 7O 90

20170 700 601

20170 50 270

2017050 70O

20170040 200

20170 30 200

20170 20 260

20170 200 190

20170 20 160

20170 10 130

201600 1100 2507

20160 110 80

201601 1000 1907

201601 1000 90

201601 601 160

201601 500 260

20160 301 110

201601 100 270

201501 1000 130

201500 901 130

oboboooog

00o0o00oooooooo/oe*4*63
0O 0 0O O /cec*I*gemei
0000000000 /zllia*z*iyuan
000000000000 /zido*g
0000000000 OdO/+9080%893
00O000DoOoooon/*b
0000o0ooooooooDoo/ 5007+ 1
0000000000000 D Fiaow*ichaxun
000000000004 /zi*ong
000000000000 Dd/*h_za_ch*xun01
00ooooooood/c b
00000000000 0d /Huanjx
0000000ooooOooo/*b
000 0O /WS.M*A* kf001
00 O O /*999999*99
000000000000 DOOd /s*xa*dex
000000000000 /d*anjx
000000 *s*hext
000000000 0O0/992*1*06
00000ogoo/i**7605
00000000000 0d /Huanjx
000000000000 DO 0O /xiaow*i*haxun
0000 /+90145*3
00000000000 d/duan*x
0 0O O O /99*99999*9
000000000000 fuanjx
000000000000 d/duan*x
000000000000 /haobl
000000000000 /shao*l

ooooogogd

020 O30

gogo

gogo

gooog

gogo

gooog

oood

gooo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

gooog

gooog

gogo

goano

gooog

gooog

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gooog



0 d

LgboboooooboobooboboboooooboooboobobobobobooobooboobOobOoboboobooboono
gboboooooooboobobobobooooobooobooon

2000000000000 000O0O00D0O0DODODODOOOOODOODODODODOOOOOODDODOODODODOD
0000000000 00D00O000000000O0000O0O0O00www.pbeere.org.end 000

jgfjooooooooooooooobboooooooooOboooooooDLDOo0oDbOoDObDOoOOoDobOOO

0000000000000 0O00O00DOO0DODOOOOOODOODODOODOOOODOOOOOODOODbO

5 0000000000000 000 400-810-88660

0s3d osd



